PARENTS FELDBACK 'ORM (out of 86 forms)

A. General

l. Arevo is i
you satisfied with the result produced by the colligg? Yes/No

Yes JrrNo

RESPONSES

70

16

Pie Chart

@ys ®no @ »

2 What is your general opinion regatding the college?

Good

0ld College

Pride of Barpeta
Hold many memories




B. Facilities provided by the college,

1. Library and reading room facility:

® Excellen
@ Satisfactory

® Good
@ Poor

— e
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
28 24 20 14
Pie Chart
Excellent Good Sati

RESPONSES 00 atisfactory Poor

30 22 22 12
Pie Chart




3. Canteen:

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
20 22 32 12
Pie Chart
e ST
SR
@ Excellent @ Good
@ Satisfactory Poor
4. Drinking water:
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES A -
; Xhe ww“:g 22 20 12

Pie Chart

® Good

@ Excellen
= Poor

® Satisfactory




5. Toilet:

Ixcellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
30 22 22 12
Pie Chart
@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory » Poor
Poor
15 6

@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory & Poor




7. Science Lab:

RESPONSES

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

30

35

@ Excellen

Pie Chart

@ Satisfactory

8. Counselling:

® Good
@ Poor

RESPONSES

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

30

22

12

® Excellen
@ Satisfactory

Pie Chart

® Good
@ Poor




9. Remedial Teaching:

I'xcellent Good Satisfact
RESPONSES i oL
32 22 20 12
Pie Chart
@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory @ Poor
10. Extra curricular activities:
Excellent l Satisfactory Poor '
RESPONSES
: 2| 18 |
Pie Chart

@® Excellen

® Good
@ Satisfactory @ Poor



11. Spiritual Resource:

RESPONSES Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
Pie Chart
@® Excellen ® Good
® Satisfactory @ Poor
12. Sports Training:
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES :
e . 35 G e 22 18 11
Pie Chart

® Good

@® Excellen
& Poor

@ Satisfactory




13. Functioning of College Office:

Excellent

Good

RESPONSES Satisfactnry POOT
b J— 2 15 15 41
Pie Chart
@ Excellent ® Good
@ Satisfactory @ Poor
14. Health and Medical Service:
Satisfactory Poor
“‘“}m 5 26 20

Pie Chart

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory

@® Poor




5. Response from the office staff:

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
10 20 30 26
Pie Chart
@ Excellent @® Good
@ Satisfactory @ Poor
Poor |

Satisfactory
25 15

Pie Chart

@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory © Poor



2. Quality of Teaching:

Ixeellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
36 24 16 10
Pie Chart
28%
@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory & Poor
3. Teaching Methodology:
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
35 26 15 10
Pie Chart

@ Excellen
@ Satisfactory

® Good
© Poor




T

2
i
:

e
G

B

4. Administration of test and exams:

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
RESPONSES
33 23 24
Pie Chart
@ Excellen ® Good
@ Satisfactory @ Poor
5. Discipline in the campus:
Excellent Good Satistactory Poor
RESPONSES
25 25 20 16
Pie Chart

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory

® Good
Poor
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